
BWS/TERMDATES/2026-2027/DHM(20251009) 

BISHOP WORDSWORTH’S SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2026-2027 

AUTUMN 2026 

First half of term begins  Tuesday 1 September 2026 – Staff Training Day 
 

Wednesday 2 September 2026 
      Year 12 (Induction) 

     Thursday 3 September 2026 
      Year 7 (Induction) 

Year 9 (Induction – am only) 

     Friday 4 September 2026 
      Whole School 

     Friday 25 September 2026 – Staff Training Day 

First half of term ends   Friday 23 October 2026 

Half term break   24 October – 2 November 2026 inclusive  

     Monday 2 November 2026 – Staff Training Day 

Second half of term begins  Tuesday 3 November 2026 

Second half of term ends  Friday 11 December 2026 

Christmas break   12 December 2026 – 3 January 2027 inclusive 

SPRING 2027 

First half of term begins   Monday 4 January 2027 

First half of term ends   Thursday 11 February 2027 (for all pupils except Y11/12) 

     Friday 12 February 2027 – Staff Training & Y11/12 Higher Education Day 

Half term break   12 February – 21 February 2027 inclusive 

Second half of term begins  Monday 22 February 2027 

Second half of term ends  Thursday 25 March 2027 

Easter break    26 March – 11 April 2027 inclusive 

SUMMER 2027 

First half of term begins  Monday 12 April 2027 

First half of term ends   Friday 28 May 2027 

Half term break   29 May – 7 June 2027 inclusive 

     Monday 7 June 2027 – Staff Training Day  

(The school will be open for External Examinations on 7 June) 

Second half of term begins  Tuesday 8 June 2027 

Second half of term ends  Friday 16 July 2027 

Summer break   17 July – 31 August inclusive 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

Christmas Day 25 December Easter Monday      29 March 
Boxing Day 26 & 28 December May Day       3 May 
New Year’s Day   1 January Spring Holiday     31 May 
Good Friday  26 March Summer Holiday     30 August 
    

NOTES: Five of the days are to be used for Staff Training.  These will be as follows: 

1. Tuesday 1 September  2. Friday 25 September 
3. Monday 2 November  4. Friday 12 February (HE Day for Y11/12) 
5. Monday 7 June  

  


